BSSC Level 4 - 10 July 2021

Session - 2
at

EVENT 201 Boy/Girl Open 800m Freestyle

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Jago Derrington
2. Robert Gor

GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD

1. Meisha Trend-Evans
2. Eleanor Mason

3. Grace Mason

EVENT 202 Boy/Girl Open 50m Butterfly

BOY - Full Results

15
13

15
18
15

Place Name AaD
1. Callum Davis 21
2. Callum Cox 15
3. Sebastian Clark 15
4. Samuel Carter 15
5. Tain Phillips 13
6. Connor Chada 15
7. Elliot Hall 11
George Taylor 14
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Emma Fields 15
2. Kaia Phillips 15
3. Jessica Fields 15
4. Alice Longman 14
5. Isabella Good 16
6. Bella Parkus 16
7. Minnie Savage 17
8. Ellen Millar-Bond 14
9. Elizabeth Clune 15
10. Amy Chada 15
11. Ella Greatbatch 13
12. Hannah Davidson 15
13. Maisy Martindale 11
14. Freya Hadnutt 13
15. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi12
Imogen Bell 12
Megan Lever 14

EVENT 203 Boy/Girl Open 100m IM

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Callum Davis 21
2. Ethan David-Tostevin 12
3. Finlay Sandall 12
Benjamin Palmer 10
Harrison Mill 11
Caulder Paxton 11
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Lilian Opiyo 15
2. Imogen Tang 14
3. Minnie Savage 17

Club
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Time

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Time
9:05.49

10:57.83

9:36.79

10:05.48
11:09.19

Time
25.75
27.55
31.75
32.22
34.24
36.14
48.36

DQ

30.10
31.03
31.06
32.07
33.02
33.31
34.03
34.06
35.01
35.36
36.28
39.33
41.75
45.67
47.10

DQ

DQ

Time
1:01.75
1:23.01
1:46.17
DQ

DQ

DQ

Time

1:15.21
1:17.30
1:18.75

Time

FINA Pt

PI./Ht.

FINA Pt
537
306

FINA Pt
573
496
367

FINA Pt
602
492
321
307
256
217

90

485
483
439
402
392
367
366
337
327
303
238
199
152
138

FINA Pt
539
221
106

FINA Pt
424
390
369

PI./Ht.

PI./Ht.

PI./Ht.

PI./Ht.

PI./Ht.



EVENT 204 Boy/Girl Open 100m Backstroke

Ellen Millar-Bond 14
Leanne Suo-Saunders 15

Amy Chada 15
Freyja Somers 17
Peggy Shen 15

Hannah Robinson 13
Ella-Louise Missah 14

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Lois Fields 10 Bishop Stort
Emily Dainty 11 Bishop Stort
Elspeth Lowe 9 Bishop Stort
Rebecca Smith 17 Bishop Stort
Daisy Fox 11 Bishop Stort

Niamh Sandall 14 Bishop Stort

BOY - Full Results

Place

WO NV RAWNE

Name AaD
Alexander Catton 18
Jago Derrington 15
George Grimwood 14
Jacob Hayes 14
Samuel Carter 15
Brandon Macdonald-Will13
Beau Reilly 13
George Taylor 14

Ethan David-Tostevin 12

GIRL - Full Results

Place

WO NV RAWNE

e
= o

Name AaD
Niamh James 20
Kaia Phillips 15
Freya Reilly 16
Eliza Andrews 13
Aoife James 17
Hollie Heighes 13
Megan Hull 13
Catherine Clune 13
Grace Mason 15
Molly Greatbatch 11
Jazmine Paktsun 11

Club
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

EVENT 205 Boy/Girl Open 200m Breaststroke
BOY - Full Results

Place
1.

2.
3.
4

Name AaD
Bryn Couser 19
David Badcock 15
Joseph Collins 22
Robert Gor 13

GIRL - Full Results

Place

oOUhkwNE

EVENT 206 Boy/Girl Open 100m Freestyle

Name AaD
Kirsty Neil | 14
Lauren Gore 15
Hollie Heighes 13
Hannah Morgan 19
Hannah Robinson 13
Zoe Opiyo 12
Ella Greatbatch 13

BOY - Full Results

Place
1.

Name AaD
Callum Davis 21

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club
Bishop Stort

1:19.20
1:19.32
1:22.32
1:22.68
1:22.84
1:28.75
1:40.46
1:49.77
1:59.66
2:07.96
DQ

DQ

Time

1:02.60
1:04.46
1:11.06
1:13.04
1:13.67
1:17.77
1:19.39
1:21.74
1:21.94

Time

1:05.14
1:10.83
1:15.56
1:16.72
1:18.87
1:19.07
1:19.34
1:19.55
1:23.66
1:26.57
1:50.23

Time

2:31.69
2:41.11
2:53.30
3:12.45

Time
2:38.95
2:53.94
3:06.94
3:10.35
3:21.09
3:37.64
DQ

Time
55.43

363
361
323
319
317
258
177
136
105
86

FINA Pt PI./Ht.
476
436
325
299
292
248
233
213
212

FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
598
465
383
366
337
334
331
328
282
254
123

FINAPt  PL/Ht.
497
414
333
243

FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
606
463
373
353
299
236

FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
532



2. Callum Cox 15
3. Alexander Catton 18
4. George Grimwood 14
5. Samuel Carter 15
6. Jacob Hayes 14
7. Tain Phillips 13
8. Sebastian Clark 15
9. Leo Suo-Saunders 13
10. Brandon Macdonald-Will13
11. Beau Reilly 13
12. Connor Chada 15
13. Elliot Hall 11
14. Finlay Sandall 12
15. Benjamin Palmer 10
16. Caulder Paxton 11
17. Harrison Mill 11
18. Guy Spearman-Baines9
19. Caleb Roberts 11

GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Niamh James 20
2. Meisha Trend-Evans 15
3. Kaia Phillips 15
4. Emma Fields 15
5. Alice Longman 14
6. Lilian Opiyo 15
7. Jessica Fields 15
8. Imogen Tang 14
9. Bella Parkus 16
10. Hannah Morgan 19
11. Isabella Good 16
12. Leanne Suo-Saunders 15
13. Minnie Savage 17
14. Megan Hull 13
15. Eleanor Mason 18
16. Catherine Clune 13
17. Ellen Millar-Bond 14
18. Freyja Somers 17
19. Freya Reilly 16
20. Eliza Andrews 13
21. Elizabeth Clune 15
22. Aoife James 17
23. Zoe Opiyo 12
24, Peggy Shen 15
25. Amy Chada 15
26. Imogen Bell 12
27. Maisy Martindale 11
28. Hannah Davidson 15
29. Megan Lever 14
30. Niamh Sandall 14
31. Molly Greatbatch 11
32. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi12
33. Freya Hadnutt 13
34, Ella-Louise Missah 14
35. Rebecca Smith 17
36. Daisy Fox 1
37. Emily Dainty 11
38. Lois Fields 10
39. Tegan Woolcott 11
40. Anna Vaughan 10
41. Jazmine Paktsun 11
42. Elspeth Lowe 9

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

56.59
58.75
1:02.59
1:02.60
1:03.97
1:04.68
1:05.69
1:08.68
1:08.89
1:09.62
1:12.81
1:20.71
1:33.22
1:37.30
1:43.34
1:44.34
1:48.13
1:48.38

Time

1:00.35
1:01.80
1:02.32
1:02.88
1:03.10
1:03.53
1:04.68
1:05.07
1:05.94
1:07.50
1:08.62
1:09.87
1:09.98
1:10.03
1:10.21
1:10.52
1:10.76
1:11.24
1:11.44
1:11.53
1:12.84
1:13.13
1:14.78
1:14.93
1:15.74
1:18.23
1:18.71
1:18.84
1:20.35
1:20.97
1:21.43
1:21.55
1:23.17
1:23.36
1:26.79
1:38.12
1:40.41
1:40.72
1:46.67
1:46.72
1:52.29
1:55.48

500
447
370
369
346
335
320
280
277
268
235
172
112
98

82

79

71

71

FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
577
537
524
510
505
494
468
460
442
412
392

370
369
366

358
350
348
346
328
324
303

292
265
260
258
244
239
234
233
220
219
194
134
125
124
104
104
89

82



43.

Emilia Burnet

11

Bishop Stort

2:15.56

50



